Champions of Female Baseball | Champion/nes du baseball féminin

Province Name/nom Email/courriel Phone
BC/C-B Scott Mackenzie scottm@baseball.bc.ca 604-586-3315
Alberta Barb Northcott barbnorthcott@hotmail.com 403-846-9334
Saskatchewan Tony Black blackahe@gmail.com
Manitoba Britt Langlais Britt langlais@hotmail.com 204-266-2698
Ontario Mary-Ann Smith maryann@baseballontario.com 519-740-3900

Vanesa Riopel

vriopel@baseballguebec.qc.ca

Julie Gosselin

Jou gosselin@hotmail.com

Tim O’Hara

Tim.ohara@scl.ca

Heidi Ryder

Heidi.ryder@nbed.nb.ca

Mike Crawford

michaelcrawford@eastlink.ca

902-483-8091

Joelyne Taylor

joelynet@gmail.com

902-628-9257
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Mark Healy

markphealy@gmail.com




